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Fuellgraf Chimney & Tower, Inc.
270/598-8859 FAX 270/598-8797
parts@chimneytower.com

ITEM #
C1

Cc2

Cc3

DB1

CH1
F1A—F1B
F1IA—F1B
F1A—F1B
F2—F5
K1
K2,K3,K4
LA1
PCB1
PCB2
PCB3
PCB4
PL1
R1—R5
S1

S2

S3
S1-S3
T1

T2

TB2

$S-130 PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTION
Capacitor, Resonate 4uf
Capacitor, Night Mode 12.5—10uf
Capacitor, Day Mode 100—110uf
Diode Block Assembly
Cable Harness, SS—128/130

Fuse
Fuse
Fuse

Fuse

3.2Amp for 480VAC
6Amp for 240VAC
10Amp for 120VAC
1Amp

Relay, Interlock

Relay, Mode & Bleed

Lightning Arrestor Assembly
Printed Circuit Motherboard
Printed Circuit Power Supply
Printed Circuit Trigger Control
Printed Circuit Timing Sync Monitor
Power Indicator Lamp

Resistor Assembly

Switch Interlock, Power

Switch Mode, Remote/Local
Switch Rotary, Mode Control
Mode/Interlock Switch Assembly
Transformer Power 60Hz
Transformer, Monitor Sens

Terminal Block Kit
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PART#
77-3911
77-2795
77-2797
277-3342
77-3678
77-2041
77-1167
77-2040
77-2874
77-2878
77-2013
77-4139
277-3264
277-3261
277-3262
77-3644
77-2029
277-3667
77-2644
77-2668
77-2667
277-3323
77-3890
77-3770
77-2556



